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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Konkurencja 15 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2024-05-25 - 19:17 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 21.47 JURASZEK Paweł 00701 Budapeszt (HUN) 2017-07-29

Punkty: FINA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 AZS AWF Katowice 22.56 796
2. SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.77 774
3. URYNIUK Paweł 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 23.01 750
4. JAWORSKI Szymon 01 AZS AWF Katowice 23.27 725
5. WĄGROWSKI Marcel 99 AZS Łódź 23.31 721
6. MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 23.55 699
7. GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 KU AZS UW 23.58 697
8. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS V Łomianki 23.60 695
9. BIAŁECKI Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park23.68 688

10. KRASKA Jakub 00 AZS Łódź 23.83 675
11. ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 23.94 666
12. ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.95 665
13. ZINKOVSKYI Nestor 05 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 24.09 653

KUNKEVICH Uladzislau 98 Water Squad 24.09 653
15. BURDA Paweł 05 AZS AWF Katowice 24.15 649
16. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.26 640
17. WERMIŃSKI Jan 04 KU AZS UW 24.34 634
18. NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 24.35 633
19. GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 24.63 611
20. KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 24.71 605

BIEŃKOWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 24.71 605
22. SZYMCZYK Michał 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 24.79 600
23. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.80 599
24. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park24.91 591
25. BRAZHNYK Dmytro 05 KS POSNANIA Poznań 24.94 589
26. JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 25.01 584
27. KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 25.04 582
28. PRZYTUŁA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 25.11 577
29. CIECHANOWSKI Stanisław 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park25.15 574
30. SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 25.18 572
31. SZCZĘSNY Stanisław 05 UKS V Łomianki 25.25 567
32. CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 25.27 566
33. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 25.28 565

HLUSZCZENKO Zahar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 25.28 565
PUCH Wojciech 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 25.28 565

36. SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.29 565
37. MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 25.33 562
38. SONGIN Aleksander 09 WODNIK Radom 25.35 561
39. WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.42 556
40. CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.43 555
41. ŁUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 25.47 553
42. NALEJ Maciej 09 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 25.53 549

JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.53 549
44. KULIKOVSKYI Vladyslav 05 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park25.56 547
45. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 25.75 535

TROITSKYI Oleksandr 08 SSP ORKA Iława 25.75 535
47. BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.76 534
48. JURCZAK Kacper 01 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 25.77 534
49. PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 25.78 533
50. OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 25.83 530
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Konkurencja 15, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

51. ROSADA Szymon 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 25.96 522
52. RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 26.03 518
53. MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 26.07 515
54. JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.09 514
55. DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.10 514

GRABIŃSKI Szymon 09 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 26.10 514
57. TREDER Konrad 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 26.16 510
58. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.18 509
59. TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park26.20 508

CIURA Robert 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.20 508
61. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 26.51 490
62. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 26.55 488
63. GOŁĄB Kryspin 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 26.64 483
64. BĄK Filip 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 26.65 483
65. UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 26.69 480
66. MIELCAREK Filip 09 TP SKALAR Słupsk 26.70 480
67. BARANIK Mariusz 69 KS KORONA 1919 26.87 471
68. MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Łomianki 26.95 467
69. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.08 460
70. STOPCZYŃSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 27.15 456
71. ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 27.27 450
72. WALERYCH Krzysztof 09 KS BARRAKUDA Gdańsk 27.55 437

BISKUPSKI Bartłomiej 10 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.55 437
74. BAZLER Alan 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 27.75 427
75. WALERYCH Zbigniew 10 KS BARRAKUDA Gdańsk 27.79 425
76. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 27.89 421
77. DĄBROWSKI Oliwier 10 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.41 398
78. KOPACKI Aleksander 10 TP SKALAR Słupsk 29.35 361

DYSKW. MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn
D2

17 - 18 lat

1. SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 22.77 774
2. MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 23.55 699
3. ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 23.94 666
4. ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 23.95 665
5. MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.26 640
6. GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 24.63 611
7. PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 24.80 599
8. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park24.91 591
9. KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 25.04 582

10. PRZYTUŁA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 25.11 577
11. CIECHANOWSKI Stanisław 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park25.15 574
12. CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 25.27 566
13. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 25.28 565

HLUSZCZENKO Zahar 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 25.28 565
PUCH Wojciech 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 25.28 565

16. SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.29 565
17. WASILEWSKI Kacper 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.42 556
18. CZOGAŁA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.43 555
19. PIĄTKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 25.78 533
20. OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 25.83 530
21. RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 26.03 518
22. MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 26.07 515
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Konkurencja 15, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

23. JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.09 514
24. TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park26.20 508
25. UKLEJA Szymon 07 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 26.69 480

16 lat

1. KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 24.71 605
BIEŃKOWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 24.71 605

3. SZYMCZYK Michał 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 24.79 600
4. SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 25.18 572
5. MAISTRUK Yehor 08 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 25.33 562
6. ŁUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 25.47 553
7. JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.53 549
8. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 25.75 535

TROITSKYI Oleksandr 08 SSP ORKA Iława 25.75 535
10. ROSADA Szymon 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 25.96 522
11. DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.10 514
12. TREDER Konrad 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 26.16 510
13. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 26.18 509
14. CIURA Robert 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 26.20 508
15. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 26.55 488
16. GOŁĄB Kryspin 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 26.64 483
17. BĄK Filip 08 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 26.65 483
18. MACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS V Łomianki 26.95 467
19. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 27.08 460
20. STOPCZYŃSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 27.15 456
21. ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 27.27 450

DYSKW. MADEY Ryszard 08 UKS GOS Raszyn
D2

15 lat

1. SONGIN Aleksander 09 WODNIK Radom 25.35 561
2. NALEJ Maciej 09 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 25.53 549
3. BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.76 534
4. GRABIŃSKI Szymon 09 WKS ŚLĄSK Wrocław 26.10 514
5. SZUBERT-OLSZACKI Piotr 09 KP Raw-Swim 26.51 490
6. MIELCAREK Filip 09 TP SKALAR Słupsk 26.70 480
7. WALERYCH Krzysztof 09 KS BARRAKUDA Gdańsk 27.55 437
8. BAZLER Alan 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 27.75 427

14 lat

1. BISKUPSKI Bartłomiej 10 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 27.55 437
2. WALERYCH Zbigniew 10 KS BARRAKUDA Gdańsk 27.79 425
3. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Łódź 27.89 421
4. DĄBROWSKI Oliwier 10 MKP SŁOWIANKA Gorzów Wlkp. 28.41 398
5. KOPACKI Aleksander 10 TP SKALAR Słupsk 29.35 361


